Incident Date

71242022

71242022
71242022
71242022
71242022
71242022
71242022
71242022
71242022
71242022
71242022
71242022
71242022
71242022
71242022
71242022
71242022
71242022
71242022
71242022
71242022
71242022
71242022
71242022
71242022

Report Number

RMP22-006334

RMP22-006335
RMP22-006336

RMP22-006337
RMP22-006338
RMP22-006339
RMP22-006339
RMP22-006340

RMP22-006341
RMP22-006342
RMP22-006343

RMP22-006344
RMP22-006345
RMP22-006346

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2203 FLICKER LN

5500 NEW WILKE RD
62/SUSHI STN

4009 WILKE RD

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
4972 ALGONQUIN PKWY
2952 CENTRAL RD

4611 KIRCHOFF RD
4611 KIRCHOFF RD
2600 PLUM GROVE RD
2310 ALGONQUIN RD
3405 ALGONQUIN RD
4734 ARBOR DR

4706 ARBOR DR

2300 FLICKER LN

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
1995 HICKS RD

1 JUNIPER RD

6 JUNIPER RD

2625 SMITH ST

2216 CENTRAL RD

1470 GOLF RD

5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4734 ARBOR DR

Incident

LOUD MUSIC

CODE 2

TRAFFIC STOP

LOUD MUSIC

911 INFO CALL

LOUD PARTY
TRAFFIC STOP
DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC

ALARM

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
LOUD MUSIC
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
ALARM

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
AMBULANCE CALL
PARKING COMPLAINT
STATION REPORT
ALARM

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

Disposition
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

7/25/2022 7:44:24 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
7124/2022 3286 KIRCHOFF RD WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
7124/2022 RMP22-006347 5605 HIGHLAND DR ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7124/2022 APPROX LOC:5005 WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
NEWPORT DR
7124/2022 4732 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
7124/2022 4710 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
7124/2022 RMP22-006348 3000 FOX LN VANDALISM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7124/2022 3503 MEADOW DR AMBULANCE CALL
7124/2022 4 ETON ON OXFORD AMBULANCE CALL
7124/2022 ﬁEPROX LOC:5400 ASTOR WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
7124/2022 RMP22-006349 1551 ALGONQUIN RD SUSPICIOUS PERSON SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7124/2022 MEADOW DR / SCHOOL AMBULANCE CALL
DR
7124/2022 RMP22-006351 2904 HAWK LN PARKING COMPLAINT NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7124/2022 RMP22-006352 3603 ORIOLE LN DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7124/2022 3501 ALGONQUIN RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
7124/2022 QI;BOR DR/ ALGONQUIN WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
7124/2022 QI;PROX LOC:1701 GOLF WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
7124/2022 KIRCHOFF RD / RT53 SPECIAL
7124/2022 RMP22-006353 4200 KIRCHOFF RD PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7124/2022 RMP22-006354 NORTHAMPTON DR / LOUD PARTY SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
CALVERT DR
7124/2022 1701 GOLF RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
7124/2022 QI;PROX LOC:1211 GOLF WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
7124/2022 RT53 / KIRCHOFF RD WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

7/25/2022 7:44:24 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

7/24/2022

7/24/2022

71242022
7/24/2022

7/24/2022

7/124/2022
71242022

RMP22-006355
RMP22-006356

RMP22-006357
RMP22-006358

APPROX LOC:1209 GOLF
RD

APPROX LOC:1211 GOLF
RD

4700 ARBOR DR
W ALGONQUIN RD /S
NEW WILKE RD

APPROX LOC:3700 EAST
FRONTAGE RD

2600 PLUM GROVE RD

W STONEGATE BLVD / W
EUCLID AVE

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

ALARM
ACCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

7/25/2022 7:44:24 AM



