



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/24/2022	RMP22-006334	2203 FLICKER LN	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/24/2022		5500 NEW WILKE RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/24/2022	RMP22-006335	62/SUSHI STN	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/24/2022	RMP22-006336	4009 WILKE RD	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/24/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/24/2022	RMP22-006337	4972 ALGONQUIN PKWY	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/24/2022	RMP22-006338	2952 CENTRAL RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/24/2022	RMP22-006339	4611 KIRCHOFF RD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/24/2022	RMP22-006339	4611 KIRCHOFF RD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/24/2022	RMP22-006340	2600 PLUM GROVE RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/24/2022		2310 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/24/2022		3405 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/24/2022		4734 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/24/2022		4706 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/24/2022	RMP22-006341	2300 FLICKER LN	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/24/2022	RMP22-006342	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/24/2022	RMP22-006343	1995 HICKS RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/24/2022		1 JUNIPER RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/24/2022		6 JUNIPER RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/24/2022	RMP22-006344	2625 SMITH ST	PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
7/24/2022	RMP22-006345	2216 CENTRAL RD	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/24/2022	RMP22-006346	1470 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/24/2022		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/24/2022		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/24/2022		4734 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/24/2022		3286 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/24/2022	RMP22-006347	5605 HIGHLAND DR	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/24/2022		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/24/2022		4732 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/24/2022		4710 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/24/2022	RMP22-006348	3000 FOX LN	VANDALISM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/24/2022		3503 MEADOW DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/24/2022		4 ETON ON OXFORD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/24/2022		APPROX LOC:5400 ASTOR LN	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/24/2022	RMP22-006349	1551 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/24/2022		MEADOW DR / SCHOOL DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/24/2022	RMP22-006351	2904 HAWK LN	PARKING COMPLAINT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/24/2022	RMP22-006352	3603 ORIOLE LN	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/24/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/24/2022		ARBOR DR / ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/24/2022		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/24/2022		KIRCHOFF RD / RT53	SPECIAL	
7/24/2022	RMP22-006353	4200 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/24/2022	RMP22-006354	NORTHAMPTON DR / CALVERT DR	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/24/2022		1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/24/2022		APPROX LOC:1211 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/24/2022		RT53 / KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/24/2022		APPROX LOC:1209 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/24/2022		APPROX LOC:1211 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/24/2022	RMP22-006355	4700 ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/24/2022	RMP22-006356	W ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW WILKE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/24/2022		APPROX LOC:3700 EAST FRONTAGE RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/24/2022	RMP22-006357	2600 PLUM GROVE RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/24/2022	RMP22-006358	W STONEGATE BLVD / W EUCLID AVE	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST